Quincy Senior High School 06/30/17

| D l 3322 Maine Street
n Quincy lllinois 62301-

Phone (217)224-3771 Fax (217) 228-7142

()
Game Schedule
BOYS GOLF
2017-2018
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Thu 08/10/17 DA Weibring VARSITY Away TBA
Tue 08/15/17 ALTON VARSITY Away 1:00 pm
We 08/16/17 MONMOUTH-ROSEVILLE- VARSITY Away 2:30 pm
GIBSON WOODS
Sat 08/19/17 2017 QHS GOLF INVITE VARSITY Home 8:30 am
Mon 08/21/17 QHS-QND-HAMILTON VARSITY Home 2:30 pm
We 08/23/17 SACRED HEART-GRIFFIN HIGH VARSITY Away 2:30 pm
SCHOOL
Thu 08/24/17 MACOMB/PITTSFIELD VARSITY Home 4:00 pm
Tue 08/29/17 WESTERN HIGH SCHOOL JV Away 4:00 pm
We 08/30/17 MACOMB HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY Away 4:00 pm
We 09/06/17 ILLINI WEST/WESTERN/BROWN JV Away 4:00 pm
COUNTY
09/08/17--09/09/17 MATTOON INVITATIONAL VARSITY Away 1:00 pm
Fri 09/08/17 QUINCY NOTRE DAME HIGH JV Home 3:00 pm
SCHOOL
Tue 09/12/17 QND-RUSHVILLE-CENTRAL VARSITY Home 3:00 pm
Thu 09/14/17 QUINCY NOTRE DAME HIGH JV/VAR Home 2:30 pm
SCHOOL
Sat 09/16/17 PEKIN INVITATIONAL VARSITY Away 8:30 am
Mon 09/18/17 QUINCY NOTRE DAME HIGH JV/VAR Home 2:30 pm
SCHOOL
We 09/20/17 JACKSONVILLE VARSITY Home 4:15 pm
Sat 09/23/17 GALESBURG INVITATIONAL VARSITY Away 8:00 am
Mon 09/25/17 QND-ILLINI WEST JV Home 3:00 pm
Tue 09/26/17 WESTERN BIG 6 VARSITY Away 8:00 am
Tue 09/26/17 QUINCY NOTRE DAME HIGH JV Home 3:30 pm
SCHOOL

Printed on June 30, 2017



